P
10
55
02
3g
b_
3
  0
3/
20
17
HOW TO ORDER
LD400 SOLARIS Front Light with flasher integrated
2010       -
2010  -
2010       -
2010  -
2010  - Solaris LED directional light (right side), (5) LEDs, amber light, amber
lens, cruise light, swivel mount, 12V.
2010643
630 Solaris LED directional light (right side), (5) LEDs, blue light, blue lens,
cruise light, swivel mount, 12V UN R65 approved Class 1.
631 Solaris LED directional light (left side), (5) LEDs, blue light, blue lens,
cruise light, swivel mount, 12V UN R65 approved Class 1.
644 Solaris LED directional light (right side), (5) LEDs, red light, red  lens,
cruise light, swivel mount, 12V.
645 Solaris LED directional light (left side), (5) LEDs, red light, red  lens,
cruise light, swivel mount, 12V.
642
 - Solaris LED directional light (left side), (5) LEDs, amber light, amber
lens, cruise light, swivel mount, 12V.
LD400-D Solaris
LD400-I Solaris
LD400-D Solaris
LD400-I Solaris
LD400-D Solaris
LD400-I Solaris
HOW TO ORDER
CO400 SOLARIS Telescopic Mast with flasher integrated
2005388  -
2005389  -
2005390  -
2005430  -
CO400 Solaris
CO400 Solaris
CO400 Solaris
CO421 Solaris
Omnidirectional Solaris LED head, telescopic pole mount in (3) sections,
(15) LEDs, blue light, blue spreader lens, cruise light, 12V. UN R65 approved.
Omnidirectional Solaris LED head, telescopic pole mount in (3) sections,
(15) LEDs, amber light, amber spreader lens, cruise light, 12V. UN R65 approved.
Omnidirectional Solaris LED head, telescopic pole mount in (3) sections,
(15) LEDs, red light, red spreader lens, cruise light, 12V. UN R65 approved.
Omnidirectional Solaris LED head, telescopic pole mount in (2) sections,
(15) LEDs, blue light, blue spreader lens, cruise light, 12V. UN R65 approved.
Mount Accesories:
8216098
82441524-03
BA-6
LD400-CBLDO
- Kit silent blocks telescopic pole, only available for poles in 3 sections
- Adapter wiring fromr LD350/LD360 to LD400/LD410
82441589 Motorbike wiring kit (LD410- CO400, SCS1000-D and control head)
82441588 Motorbike wiring kit (LD400- CO400, SCS1000-D and control head)
MC300 Series:
4004233-01
4004352
MC300
MC300/A
- Motorcycle Control allows to control all the functions of lights and siren of the 400
Solaris Series: priority warning lights (LD400 Solaris and CO400 Solaris, "Stop Light"
function, cruise light and continuous siren
- Motorcycle Control allows to control all the functions of lights and siren of the
400 Solaris Series: priority warning lights (LD400 Solaris and CO400 Solaris, "Stop Light"
function, cruise light, continuous siren and power limiter
LD400 & CO400 Series
Led Priority Warning Kit for Motorbikes
LD410 SOLARIS Front Light with flasher integrated
20
20
10632 - Solaris LED directional light (right side), (4) LEDs blue light and (1) LED
red light "Stop Light" function, swivel mount, 12V UN R65 approved Class 1.
10633 - Solaris LED directional light (left side), (4) LEDs blue light and (1) LED
red light "Stop Light" function, swivel mount, 12V UN R65 approved Class 1.
LD410-D Solaris
LD410-I Solaris
ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company
Dr. Ferrán, 7
08339 VILASSAR DE DALT
BARCELONA - SPAIN
Phone 34 93 741 79 00